Agency details

Agency number:
Agency title:
Start date:

End date:
Creation:

Abolition:

Administrative history
note:

Unregistered preceding
agencies:

Unregistered succeeding

agencies:

Superior agencies:
47

2 Academic Board

Unregistered superior
agencies:

Subordinate agencies:

Professorial Board

UNSW University Archives

7
Faculty of Engineering

1950

Council meeting 8th May, 1950 (resolution 54)

The Faculty of Engineering was established on 8th May, 1950 under Council
resolution 54. Through a ruling by the Developmental Council engineering
courses had already been in operation at Sydney Technical College from 1st
March, 1948, but this resolution officially created the Faculty. Initially the
Faculty contained four departments - Electrical Engineering, Mechanical
Engineering, Civil Engineering and Mining Engineering - and was administered
by Dean H. J. Brown. The inaugural etieg of the Faculty took place on 7th
June, 1950.

In 2013, the Faculty, under Dean Professor Graham Davies, included nine schools
and nineteen Centres.

Period of relationghi
19'- 1988

19¢ -

Period of relationshi



Agency details UNSW University Archives

751
404
500
222
466
467
494
405
480
489
417
420
581
357
495
706
486
707
633
458
664
604
605
464
663
617
608

School of Transport and Highways 19v7 1980
Centre for Biomedical Engineering (1976 - 1994) / Graduate School for Biomedical -1981
Centre for Remote Sensing (1981 - 199R¢mote Sensing and Geographic Inform 1981 2005

Centre for Safety Science 1986 1990
Centre for Waste Management 1986 1990
Centre for Manufacturing and Automation 1986 1987

Centre for Groundwater Managememd &lydrogeology (1987 - 1993) / UNSW Gr 1987 2002

School of Computer Science and Engineering 1991
Co-operative Research Centre for Was@agement and Pollution Control Ltd 1991 2004
Australian Photonics Cooperative Research Centre 1992 2006

Centre for Advanced Numerical Comgiaa in Engineering & Science (CANCES 1992 2002
Energy Research, Development &rfdrmation Centre (ERDIC) 1997 2005
Electron Microscope Unit (2) 1997 1997
School of Chemical Engineering & Industrial Chemistry (1980 - 2006) / Chemical  -1997
Centre for Membrane and Separati@ehiinology (1987 - 1992) / UNESCO Centre 1997
Department of Mining Engineering (2) 1997 1997
Centre for Petroleum Engineering Studies (1984 - 1998) / School of Petroleum Eng - 1997
School of Mining Engineering (3) 1997
Australian Centre for Construction Innovation (ACCI) 1999 2003

Centre for Health Telematics (1999 - 2000) it@efor Health Informatics (CHI) (1999 2004

Centre for Photovoltaic Engineering (2000-2005) 2000 2005
Centre for Advanced Macromolecular Design (CAMD) 2001

Centre for Energy and Environmental Markets (CEEM) 2004

Centre for Interactive Cimea Research (iCinema) 2005

School of Photovoltaic and Renewable Energy Engineering 2006
Connected Waters Initiative 2006

Centre for Infrastructure Emggering and Safety (CIES) 2006

Unregistered subordinate

agencies:

Record series created by this agency (in chronol



Agency details

407
487
2032
1009

Yearbook of the Faculty of Engineering
Handbooks of the Faculty of Engineering
Resources for the Secondarie8ce Teacher Publications

UNSW Engineers Newsletter

UNSW University Archives

1951 1969
1963 2001
1998 1999

1999



