Agency details

y hn	7			
\$	Faculty of Engineering	Faculty of Engineering		
<i>til</i>	1950			
Ш				
£	Council meeting 8th May, 1950 (resolu	Council meeting 8th May, 1950 (resolution 54)		
A				
ip t	The Faculty of Engineering was established on 8th May, 1950 under Council resolution 54. Through a ruling by the Developmental Council engineering courses had already been in operation at Sydney Technical College from 1st March, 1948, but this resolution officially created the Faculty. Initially the Faculty contained four departments - Electrical Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Civil Engineering and Mining Engineering - and was administered by Dean H. J. Brown. The inaugural etieg of the Faculty took place on 7th June, 1950.			
	In 2013, the Faculty, under Dean Prof and nineteen Centres.	essor Graham Davies, included nine schools		
## ġ				
## ġ				
fe 47	Professorial Board	<i>p</i> 19! - 1988		
2	Academic Board	198 -		
2	Academic Board	130 -		
# A				
.	iji.	L		

Agency details

751	School of Transport and Highways	1977	1980		
404	Centre for Biomedical Engineering (1976 - 1994) / Graduate School for Biomedical - 1981				
500	Centre for Remote Sensing (1981 - 1992) note Sensing and Geographic Inform	1981	2005		
222	Centre for Safety Science	1986	1990		
466	Centre for Waste Management	1986	1990		
467	Centre for Manufacturing and Automation	1986	1987		
494	Centre for Groundwater Managemental allydrogeology (1987 - 1993) / UNSW Gr	1987	2002		
405	School of Computer Science and Engineering	1-991			
480	Co-operative Research Centre for Wakenagement and Pollution Control Ltd	1991	2004		
489	Australian Photonics Cooperative Research Centre	199	92 200		
417	Centre for Advanced Numerical Comptida in Engineering & Science (CANCES	1992	2002		
420	Energy Research, Development and rmation Centre (ERDIC)	1997	2005		
581	Electron Microscope Unit (2)	1997	1997		
357	School of Chemical Engineering & Industrial Chemistry (1980 - 2006) / Chemical	al -19	97		
495	Centre for Membrane and Separatient Thology (1987 - 1992) / UNESCO Centre	1997			
706	Department of Mining Engineering (2)	1997	1997		
486	Centre for Petroleum Engineering Studies (1984 - 1998) / School of Petroleum Eng - 1997				
707	School of Mining Engineering (3)	1997			
633	Australian Centre for Construction Innovation (ACCI)	1999	2003		
458	Centre for Health Telematics (1999 - 2000) of t@efor Health Informatics (CHI) (1999	2004		
664	Centre for Photovoltaic Engineering (2000-2005)	2000	2005		
604	Centre for Advanced Macromolecular Design (CAMD)	2001			
605	Centre for Energy and Environmental Markets (CEEM)	2004	4		
464	Centre for Interactive Cimea Research (iCinema)	2005			
663	School of Photovoltaic and Renewable Energy Engineering	200)6		
617	Connected Waters Initiative	2006			
608	Centre for Infrastructure Emgiering and Safety (CIES)	2006			



Meddy ib

Agency details

UNSW University Archives

407	Yearbook of the Faculty of Engineering	1951	1969
487	Handbooks of the Faculty of Engineering	1963	2001
2032	Resources for the Secondarje8ce Teacher Publications	1998	1999
1009	UNSW Engineers Newsletter	1999	